
Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.


TFORM 1
Page  of 
TENDER BULLETIN
FORM  FOR SUBMITTING: -          A NEW TENDER NOTICE or 
AN ERRATUM NOTICE or 
AN INVITATION TO REGISTER ON SUPPLIER DATABASE NOTICE
FOR PUBLICATION IN THE GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN
To submit a Cancellation notice, use TForm2, for a Results notice use TForm3, for a Responses from Suppliers notice use TForm4
*Type of Tender Notice:       (Select an option)
Please select the Type of Tender notice
TENDER CATEGORY:
REQUIRED AT:
Province:
*Department      or Entity:
TENDER DETAILS:
(CCYY-MM-DD)
(HH:MM)
Date of Original Publication:
(only required for ERRATUM notice)
For a New Tender or Invitation to Register on Supplier Database advertisement this date field is disabled
BRIEFING SESSION and SITE MEETING(S):
This is a multi-page form. Please complete all relevant sections before submitting the form for publication.
DOCUMENTS AVAILABLE FROM:
POST OR DELIVER DOCUMENTS TO:
SPECIFICATIONS / TECHNICAL CONTACT DETAILS:
TENDER CONTACT DETAILS:
TENDER SUBMITTED BY:
*For Publication in the Government Gazette on:
(CCYY-MM-DD)
9.0.0.2.20101008.1.734229
New Tender
	CurrentPage: 
	PageCount: 
	Use this option to place a new tender in the government tender bulletin: 
	Select this option to place an erratum or amendment notice for a tender advertisement which has already been published.: 
	Use this option to advertise an invitation to register on a supplier database.: 
	Select the Tender Category from the list: SERVICES: BUILDING
	Select a Province if this tender is being placed by a specific province, else select "National": Limpopo
	Select the government department or public entity that is placing this tender. If the relevant option is not listed, type in the relevant information: Department of Public Works
	The division or section that this tender refers to.: Supply Chain Management
	Enter the Tender or Quotation or Reference number. If no number exists, type in "Not Applicable": H19/005 AI
	Enter the closing date for the tender.: 2019-08-13
	Enter the time at which the tender must be delivered by.: 11:00
	For an Erratum notice, please enter the date on which the original tender was published in the tender bulletin.: 
	Enter a short description of the tender details.: Polokwane Magistrate Offices: Reconstruction of Office, Replacement of Generator, Fire equipment, Air Conditioners Damaged by fire NB: Bidders must comply to the 30% mandatory subcontracting as stated on the special conditions of contract.NB: Bidders must comply with Pre-Qualification criteria for Preferential Procurement to an EME or QSE which is at least 51% ownedby black people for subcontracting. Failure to comply will lead to disqualification.BB-BBEE should be SANAS accredited or sworn affidavit should be obtainable from DTI.The minimum functionality is 60%:Project Methodology 25%: Project work force 30%:Company Experience 25%:Plant & Equipment 10%: Financial Capability 10%.NB: Bidders must be registered on National Treasury Supplier Database (CSD)
	Details of any briefing sessions or meetings.  Also state if compulsory or not.: Compulsory Briefing meeting: Polokwane Magistrate OfficeDate: 02 August 2019Starting Time: 10h00 AM
	The date on which the briefing session will take place: 2019-08-02
	The time when the briefing session will take place: 10:00
	Details (date, time and place of meeting) of any Site Inspection meetings.  Also state if compulsory or not.: Compulsory Briefing meeting: Polokwane Magistrate OfficeDate: 02 August 2019Starting Time: 10h00 AM
	TForm1-FormBarcode: 28
	Specify the options for document collection e.g. 1. Website http://www.abz.co.za - No cost.2. E-mail: tender.admin@somedept.gov.za - No cost.3. Government House, 1B Fox Street, Marshalltown, Ground Floor, Tender Desk - R100 non-refundable: The documents are available at: The National Department of Public Works,CGO Building, Bosman and Madiba/Vermulan street, Pretoria Central,for none refundable amount of  R900.00 payable at the Departmental premises:Cash only: no electronic payment.
	TForm1-DocsCost: 
	TForm1-DocsPaymentDetails: none refundable payment of R900.00,Cash only: no electronic payment
	TForm1-DocsNotes: CIDB Contractor Grading Designation required is 8GB or 8GB*or higher
	TForm1-DocsToAddress: Attention to: Procurement/Tender: The National Department of Public Works,CGO Building, Bosman and Madiba/Vermulan, Pretoria Central,0001
	TForm1-DocsToNotes: Attention to: Procurement/Tender: The National Department of Public Works,CGO Building, Bosman and Madiba/Vermulan, Pretoria Central,Room 121,Reception area
	TForm1-TechContactName: Tshepiso Dibakoane
	TForm1-TechContactTelephone: 0124062193/ 0716798574
	TForm1-TechContactFax: N/A
	TForm1-TechContactEmail: tshepiso.dibakoane@dpw.gov.za
	TForm1-TechOfficeHours: 07h30 to 12h45  -  13h30 to 16h00
	TForm1-BidContactName: Shirley Monageng
	TForm1-BidContactTelephone: 012 406 1819
	TForm1-BidContactFax: N/A
	TForm1-BidContactEmail: shirley.monageng@dpw.gov.za
	TForm1-BidContactOfficeHours: 07h30 to 12h45  -  13h30 to 16h00
	TForm1-BidContactNotes: NB: Only locally manufactured/items with a specified minimum threshold for local production and content will be considered.PA-36 form must be attached together with Annexure C as part of the bid documents.
	TForm1-AdvertiserName: Shirley Monageng
	TForm1-AdvertiserEmail: shirley.monageng@dpw.gov.za
	TForm1-DateSubmitted: 2019-07-11
	TForm1-AdvertiserTelephone: 012 406  1819
	TForm1-PublicationDate: 2019-07-19



